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
Fallbrook Ave. 3/2 w/new carpet, lino & paint. Central heat/air, refrigerator, stove & laun-
dry room. Fully fenced w/large backyard. No Pets. Trash & water pd ..................$850/mo.

Lots of upgrades. Bring 
offers!! Owner may 
carry...Clean. Ready to 
move in 2/1 M.H. Se-
nior Park ....... $12,000

Great Investment 
Property! 2 bed, 1 
bath double wide 
MH on large level 
lot. Has been com-

pletly updated inside. On a quiet street 
w/large fenced backyard & carport w/
off street parking ............. Only $62,000

Artesian Spring and old 
well on 5.24 acres. Own-
er will carry ...... $99,000

 We have qualifi ed applicants.  Call us to manage your rentals! 

All Utilities Here Well, 
septic & power.  0.29 acre 
lot.  OMC .............$32,000

PENDING

PENDING

Berry Creek  Power, 
well, septic & propane 
tank.  Two parcels sold 

together total 1.93 acs. OWC .....$74,900

Lot on Myers St. 
Utilities at the street.  
Mature trees. 0.21 ac. 
Zoned C1 ......$33,900

Two Parcels to be sold together. 
Cumulative 0.29 acres.  Clear level 
land in great area. Power near, partial 
fenced ........................................ $20,000

Owner May Carry -Wonderfully updated 3 BR
home on 3 acres close to lake with views. Top 
notch upgrades include new kitchen with red oak 
cabinets; updated bath; new doors & windows. 
Fireplace in living room & French doors to the 
patio & decking, new central heat/air.

Deal of the Year - 3Br/3Ba 2600 sq ft. immacu-
late home near the golf course. Huge master BR 
w/slider to the deck; a guest bedroom as big as 
some apartments; spacious kitchen with granite 
& tile; great big great room. Priced far less than 
you think. Seller is MOTIVATED. 

Each offi ce independently owned and operated

Mark Wisterman
Broker/Owner
530-797-6531
www.MarkWisterman.com

Robin Gentle Anderson
REALTOR

530-518-1656
Robin@RobinGentleAnderson.comBest Realty

See the Agent Guided Video Tours at: YouTube.com/RealtyWorldTV

 
Real Estate 

View Real Estate World Wide at diggernews.com

Real Estate

918 HOUSES WILL BE PURCHASED
BY OUR READERS THIS YEAR

CALL 530-533-2170 TO PLACE YOUR AD!
FSBO, 3/BD-2/BA, 1ac. $115,000/OBO,
530-589-7963

HARD MONEY?
NOT REALLY

SUMMIT MORTGAGE LOANS
are all fully amertized without

pre-payment penalties
“We Do The Loans The Others Don’t”,
Land, Ranches, Mobiles with or without

foundation, Commercial, Bankruptcy
DRE Broker #01071553, NMLS MLO#271472

530-528-1000

DO YOU HAVE A Vehicle, Boat or Real
Estate To Sell? Try A Classified Ad of 
15 Words or Less With A Picture
only $20.00 COLOR 533-2170 
PLACE YOUR PRIVATE PARTY 
Classified Ad From The Comfort of Your Home.  
Call us at 530-533-2170.
You Can Pay With Your Visa or MasterCard. 

Office/Retail

2321 B LINCOLN ST. 800 sqft. second floor
office, $425/mo, one year lease plus security  
deposit. 530-589-3807, 530-990-5494
2110 LINCOLN ST. 1000 sqft. excellent
exposure, one year lease plus security deposit.  
$650/MO, 530-589-3807, 530-990-5494
2321 Lincoln St., between Oro Dam/Mitchell,  
approx. 1100sqft. ample parking, $675/mo, 
one month FREE RENT w/one year lease
plus security deposit
530-990-5494, 530-589-3807, 

House/Apt./Mobile  
Rentals

LIKE US ON FACEBOOK
FACEBOOK.COM/THEDIGGERSHOPPER

Get deals, coupons
and local happenings

BECOME FRIENDS WITH THE
DIGGER ON FACEBOOK,

FACEBOOK.COM/ART.DIGGER

Be sure to like 
us on facebook
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Community Events

Additional Oroville Events at www.oroville-city.com/calendar

Movie Theaters
Feather River Cinemas, 

Oroville: 534-1885
Tinseltown, Chico: 879-9612

Pageant Theater, Chico: 343-0663
Paradise Cinema 7: 872-7800

• Alcoholics Anonymous-Women Only, Mon. 5:30-
6:30 @Alano Club, 2471 Bird St. Info, 534-9759

• ALANON group Meeting EVERY Monday 6:30 - 
7:30.  Feather River Senior Center, 1335 Myers St. 
Oroville 530 334-6734

• Amateur Radio Society, W6AF Info, 533-8303
• American Legion Mtgs. 2nd & 4th Thurs. 7pm at 

Veteran’s Hall, Montgomery.
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
sports...Time waits for no man..call today & get the info for this wonderful land listing. Take 
Palermo Honcut Hwy then left on Cox Lane ... $98,500

Hurry Price Just Dropped! Wonderful treed Acreage off of 
Long Bar Rd w/views of Table Mountain. This 5.30 ac lot already 
has the well & septic installed, pad cut in & driveway. This is 

really a nice piece & the location will excite the buyer who wants to be minutes from town but craves that rural atmo-
sphere. The zoning is AR1 w/the potential of having more than 1 dwelling, Buyer to confi rm w/the County...$70,000.

Pocket Book Pleaser
close to Los Verjeles 

on LaPorte Rd... 
7849 sq ft lot..priced 
at a low..low $9,900!

SOLD

***AFFORDABLE LIVING WITH YOUR RV***
daily, weekly and monthly rates, cable

included, onsite laundryroom, large  
bathrooms, propane, store, dump station,

and private river access, call
530-533-8679 for details
MONTHLY SPECIALS

OAKS SENIOR 55+. 2/BD home, family room, 
1248sqft. $775, 1/BD duplex $500, air, pool,  
gated, no Sec-8, no pets, 530-589-5000

LOT FOR RENT,
$340/mo, includes water,
55+ community, NO RV’S, 530-693-4565
LONELY APARTMENTS NEED NEW  
TENANTS! 2/BD-1/BA, apartments for rent,  
newly remodeled, W/G/S included in rent,
Sec/8 OK, $595/mo, +/security,
Pick up application at 
710 Plumas Ave. #2, Thermalito 
530-532-0577

***COME CHECK OUT OUR
GREAT DEALS***

SEC.8 ACCEPTED!!!
on 1, 2, and 3 Bedroom Mobile Homes.

Affordable living, Remodeled Park, Feather  
River access and more. 703 Oro Dam Blvd.  

W. Space #201
GREAT OPPORTUNITY

530-533-8679

Steffan Blaser 
is Happy to Announce 

he is now with 

Honest, Experienced, Ethical for 
more than 20 years.

In conjunction with my Real Estate 
Services, I am Now able to offer 
Commercial & Business loans.

Located at 1650 Lincoln St., Oroville
Cell 530.321.3617

Come see me—Buy, Buy Now!

1820 Oro Dam Blvd.
Oroville | 532-1090

Serving Your 
Entire Family

House/Apt./Mobile  
Rentals

TOWN & COUNTRY
P R O P E R T I E S

• 2.3 Acres on Shannondoah, septic installed ............................$60,000
• 1 Acre on Bald Rock Road ......................................................$35,000
• 13 Acres on Bandit Lane off Black Bart Road, septic installed ...$35,000
• 35 Acres on Power House Hill Rd, has well & septic installed ..$185,000
• 5 Acres with septic on Palermo Drive, East Foothills .................$85,000
• 1 Acre on Apica, fantastic valley view, septic installed, piped water 

available ..............................................................................$125,000
• 2.3 Acres with septic installed on Foothill Blvd., corner lot Mountain 

View & Foothill Blvd. ...............................................................$85,000
• 5 Acres off Hurleton Swedes Flat Road on Maple Lane .............$85,000
• 10 Acres on Dunstone Drive, corner of Dunstone Drive & Bryden Way 

has a well ............................................................................$110,000
• 11.3 Acres on Feather Avenue near 18th Street .....................$150,000
• 4 Acres on 18th Street ...........................................................$99,500
• 1 Acre Vista Estates Drive off 16th Street ...............................$55,000
• 1 Acre Integrity Court off 7th Street .........................................$65,000
• .24 Acre lot on La Cresenta Drive ...........................................$45,000

OUT OF AREA FOR SALE
• Golf Course 3 Bedroom/3 Bath town house on Plumas Pines Golf 

Course. Pond and golf course views .......................................$289,000
• 4 - 15 Acre Parcels in Alturas California, well & septic installed .. $65,000 ea
• Four Beautiful Golf Course Lots on Baily Creek Golf Course, Lake Alman-

ore Area ...............................................................Starting at $65,000

Henry (Ted) Runge
Broker
Cell (530) 370-3314

2415 5th Avenue 
Oroville, CA 95966

CONCOW AREA
• 1 Acre with septic, Tall Pines ..................................................$65,000
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

* NEW LISTING * 

Thermalito  3 bedroom, 2 
bath family home built in 
1979. Open floor plan with 
living room, dining area, 
kitchen.  One block to Sierra 
grammar school. Central 

heat/air and ceiling fans. Large attached garage, side 
deck, fenced. Public utilities, paved street.   $119,500 

* REDUCED * 

* NEW LISTING * 

* NEW LISTING * 

* BACK ON MARKET * 

 

 

Michael 
Buuck 
Realtor® 

 
680-4190 

Sherri 
Vandervort 
Realtor® 

 
282-7781 

Mike 
Capelle 
Broker/ 
Owner 
252-8022 

.Custom Country  Upscale 3bd/4ba home on 5+ rolling 
acres with pool. Open floor plan, privately-separated 
master ste. Decks & patios to enjoy the peaceful setting. 
Finished 3-car garage. Appliances included.   $425,000 
.Spacious Foothills  2800sf custom 3bd/3ba home on 
3.75ac with pool.  Full-length deck, 2-car garage, fully 
paved, minutes to lake and national forest.    $220,000 
.Mountain Home  Turnkey newer 3bd/2ba mfg home 
on wooded level 1.25ac. Upgraded construction. Bright, 
open, vaulted. 2-car+ garage, large deck.    $185,000 

Olive 
Hill

Manufactured Home 
community

Olive Hill is a planned 
55+ community

(530) 533-8482
2921 Wyandotte Ave., Oroville 95966

ohmhc@digitalpath.net
By Appointment Only

9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Olive Hill
Manufactured Home community

Family Built, Owned & Operated
• Beautifully Landscaped
• Community Garden
• Resident R.V. & Boat Storage
• Book & Video Library
• Game & Billiards Rooms
• Swimming Pool
• Tranquility Rose Garden
• Social & Educational Activities

Recipient of the Best Upgrade
Redevelopment Community

in the United States

come See Why Living Here 
is more fun!

5tH AVE. 2 bedroom 1 bath on corner 
lot; across from tennis courts; owner 
pays sewer and garbage. Nice fenced 
backyard. Range, refrigerator.  $750/Mo.
V-6 RoAD 3 bedroom 2 bath on 2.39 
acres. Detached 2 car garage with 
shop. Indoor laundry. Tile thrughout 
home .............................. $1,200/Mo.
BiRD st.  4 bedroom 2 bath 2 story 
home with detached garage. Alley ac-
cess, indoor laundry room, fi replace. 
Yard maintenance included $1,100/Mo
WilDFloWER tERRACE 3 bedroom 
2 bath with bonus room  Tile kitchen 
and Dining room. Indoor laundry room. 
Fenced backyard .............. $1,300/Mo.
lost HoRiZon 3 bed 2 bath MH on 
large lot. Woodstove, inside laundry, 
well, propane. View of valley $850/Mo.
CHARlEnE AVE 3 bed 2 bath manufac-
tured home on 1/2 acre.. 2 car garage. 
Patio w/fi re pit, auto sprinklers. Range, 
refrigerator, indoor laundry $1,100/Mo.
CoMMERiCAl PRoPERtiEs

5tH AVE. 4000 sq. ft. Restaurant, walk-in 
refrig. almost fully equipped ..$2500/mo.

533-2141
681 ORO DAM BLVD, OROVILLE

RENTALS

Serving Oroville Since 1983
DRE 00513515

www.featherriverproperties.net

Feather River 
Properties

WE NEED 
RENT-
ALS!!

• 5427 WALMER RD, 4/2 w/Family 
room & bonus room. New paint and 
hardwood floors ...... $999/$1200 dep

• 933 BIRD ST, 2 bedroom with 
garage ...................... $699/$1000 dep

· 3XXX OROBANGOR 3/2 on 1/2 acre. 
Near robinsons market ............... $950

Homes For 
Rent

Call Robert 530-282-5005
www.OrovilleRentals.com

All Properti es $1000 Deposit.
Sec. 8 ok. Pets with Deposit.

All homes have laundry hook ups & fenced yards.

OTHER HOMES COMING SOON

• 11 HEMSTALK CT, 2 bedroom Historic stone 
home, New paint and Carpet, fenced yard, 
near rotary park....... $699/$1000 dep

 
Real Estate 

View Real Estate World Wide at diggernews.com

House/Apt./Mobile  
Rentals

LESA’S FURNISHED ROOMS, utilities
included, cable TV, local phone, wireless  
internet, coin-laundry, $450-$500/month,
$125/dep. 530-533-1095
POOL, LAUNDRY, PARKING, 1 & 2/BD
apartments, $650/$750, 530-532-1903, 
925-437-2019
BUDGET FRIENDLY, 1-2-3 BEDROOMS
available in quiet family friendly park,
$575-$750/mo +/dep, spaces starting at
$325/mo, 3289 Hwy 70, CALL TODAY!,
530-693-4268
VERY NICE, 4/bd-1/ba HOUSE, large
front/back yard, w/detached garage,
$1195/mo, $1200/deposit, 530-534-7368
1-2-3/BD, APARTMENTS DOWNTOWN Area,  
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

COMMERCIAL

• 1341 Huntoon, 900 Sq. Ft. Office Space ................................................................$650/$1000
• 2114 5th Ave. 1000 Sq. Ft. Office Space ...................................................................$600/$600
• 2770 Olive Hwy, 900 Sq. Ft. Office Space ................................................................$775/$800
• 2780 Olive Hwy 3000 Sq. Ft. Negotiable ..........................................Lease/Sale...Bring Offer!

**** Ask About our Move-in Specials! ****
All rental information deemed accurate but not guaranteed.

NEED PIC!!

bre#01936246

530-403-9830
tyleredwardsinc@gmail.com

Tyler 
Edwards 

Extremely clean Home. 
2 bed 2 bath with an offi ce on 

16 beautiful park like acres and 
a seasonal creek!!!  $219K!!

4400 Sq ft Offi ce building on 
0.50 of an acre next to Dollar 
General and Home Depot. Currently leased to 

Cal Trans. $410K

Call Tyler Edwards (530)403-9830

Price Reduction

Million Dollar Luxury  Home custom built 2011 on 1.7 Acres 3BD, 3 BA, 4 
Fireplaces. REDUCED ...................................................................... $629,999

Mia Varciag BRE#01926436 592-8871varciagteamrealtors@yahoo.com

• Location, Location, Location Large home on almost one acre 4 BD, 
3 Ba, 4 car tandem garage ........................................................$215,000
• 4.8 Acres  and Home prime location with irrigation water avail-
able, 2BD, 2BA ..........................................................................$149,999
• 10.25 Acres and home 3BD/1Ba.+ Barn in Palermo ................ $225k 
• 2.48 Acres with Well and Septic in Berry Creek ......................... $72k

Call or Text Mia 
530-592-8871

PENDING
PENDING

SELLING A HOME IN THE OROVILLE AREA?
We list homes!  •  We have buyers!

Buying a Home in the Oroville Area? We can assist you in locat-
ing your next home, investment property or land parcel. Our 

Agents are Experts in Oroville Area Real Estate. Call Us Today 
for a FREE Consultation.

Local Agents  •   Local Experts
Supporting Our Community

(530) 534-5376  •  www.tablemountainrealty.com

CA Lic # 01347365

370-5519
crchapman@sbcglobal.net

Randy 
Chapman

Just in time for Summer! Spacious 1862 
sq ft, 3 bedroom, 2-1/2 bath with bonus 
den-offi ce, fantastic IN-GROUND POOL 
with automatic cover & solar heating! Large 
attached 2 car with bonus room. Please call 
for a private viewing! $389,900

HUGE 2363 sq ft, 3 bed 2 bath 
with bonus room!  Exquisite 
kitchen with custom built ash 
cabinets, custom granite coun-
tertops.  Call today for more 
details! $179,900

Kimberly
Cook

CA Lic. #01415001

370-1957
kcookies@comcast.net

Beautiful 3/2 home that is move in ready! 
Large living room with big picture windows and 
open beam ceilings. Kitchen has eat in bar/ dining/ 
family room with fi replace and slider to backyard 
and picture windows. Bedrooms are also very nice 
sized. Backyard has access gate to Kelly Ridge road 
great for boat or RV. Covered patio in back. Close 
to Bidwell Boat Launch and Marina. Front yard is 
large with beautiful fl ower garden area. Reduced 
$169,900 Call Kim Today! 530-370-1957

Beautiful 3/2 Home built in 
2006 Kitchen has oak cabinets 
with white appliances. Fenced 
yard sits on end of street so less 
traffi c. Close to Hwy for easy 
commute. Asking $155k Call 
Kim Today! 530-370-1957

Beautiful 3/2 home with vaulted ceilings 
and gas fi replace in living room. Kitchen 
has open bar area that is open to dining 
room. Kitchen also has desk area. Large 
master suite with mirrored closets. Nicely 
landscaped yard. Backyard is fenced and 
has nice covered patio area. Attached 2 car 
garage. Asking $215k Call Kim Today! 
530-370-1957

Beautiful 
mountain re-
treat 3/2 home 
with a creek! 
This place is 
awesome! Lots 
of knotty pine in 

living, dining and stairway. Wood stove sits on beau-
tiful slate fl ooring. Wood laminate fl ooring in main 
area fl ooring. Tile in bathroom upstairs. Inside 
laundry room. Ceiling fans in all bedrooms and liv-
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